



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 50 17 Romanutti Bruno23 62 19 Sokolov Tsvetan

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 111 Total Team
16 32 17 Romanutti Bruno
9 13 11 Solé Sebastian
8 21 12 Pereyra Federico
7 43 Total Team
5 12 14 Crer Pablo
1 7 17 Romanutti Bruno
1 4 12 Pereyra Federico
4 95 Total Team
2 22 15 De Cecco Luciano
1 20 11 Solé Sebastian
1 15 12 Pereyra Federico

31 Total Team
94 249 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

53 105 Total Team
21 41 19 Sokolov Tsvetan
16 25 15 Aleksiev Todor
6 10 12 Yosifov Viktor

11 66 Total Team
4 17 12 Yosifov Viktor
3 9 15 Aleksiev Todor
2 10 1 Bratoev Georgi
5 97 Total Team
2 12 15 Aleksiev Todor
1 22 1 Bratoev Georgi
1 14 12 Yosifov Viktor

29 Total Team
98 268 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Castellani Ivan
4 Ramos Martin
5 Uriarte Nicolás
6 Poglajen Cristian
9 Quiroga Rodrigo

11 Solé Sebastian
12 Pereyra Federico
14 Crer Pablo
15 De Cecco Luciano
16 González AlexisL
17 Romanutti Bruno
20 Bengolea Pablo

   


  

 

   
   
   
   
L L L L
   
   

3

1
10
10
10
4

17
8

Coach:
Assistant:

WEBER Javier (ARG)
MILINKOVIC Marcos (ARG)

BUL • Bulgaria 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bratoev Georgi
3 Samunev Stoyan
5 Gotsev Svetoslav
8 Skrimov Todor
9 Dimitrov Dobromir

10 Bratoev Valentin
12 Yosifov Viktor
13 Salparov TeodorL
15 Aleksiev Todor
16 Gradinarov Miroslav
18 Uchikov Nikolay
19 Sokolov Tsvetan

   


   
   



   
L L L L
   

 
   

5

5
4

11

21

23

Coach:
Assistant:

Placi Camiillo (ITA)
Camperi Marco (ITA)

Referees: Helio ORMONDO (POR) & Akihiko TANO (JPN)

BUL
ARG 1

3 17
25

25
19

25
21

31
29

98
94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:26 0:27 0:37 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

44 12'00023.06.2013
Sofia
Arena Armeec

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  End: 22:12  Total: 2:02
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FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2013
Pool A


